EC5000 Series  AI
 Edge Computer
The EC5000 comes pre-integrated with NVIDIA® Jetson Orin NX  or Orin Nano , making it ideal for
industrial AI applications.The EC5000 design includes 2 Gigabit LAN ports, 1 HDMI video display, 4 DI, 4 DO,
2xRS-232/RS-422/RS-485, 6 external USB 3.2 ports, 1 internal Micro USB for system recovery, and 1 CAN FD
port.EC5000 is highly scalable, with built-in support for LTE/5G through an M.2 B-Key slot, support for Wi-
Fi/Bluetooth through an M.2 E-Key slot, support for storage expansion through an M.2 M-Key slot, and 1 Micro
SD card slot for storage devices. It also supports DeviceLive Cloud Management.

EC5000 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
Model NVIDIA Module Cellular Type &Frequency Band:
<WMNN> Memory Storage Ethernet
Port Serial Port GPS
EC5550-NRQ3 Orin NX 16GB
Global  5G NR
5G NR NSA :
n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n12/n20/n25/n28/n38/n40/n41/
n48/n66/n71/n77/n78/n79
5G NR SA :
n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n12/n20/n25/n28/n38/n40/n41/
n48/n66/n71/n77/n78/n79
LTE FDD:
B1/B2/B3/B5/B7/B8/B12(B17)/B13/B14/B18/B19/B20/
B25/B26/B28/B29/B30/B32/B66/B71
LTE TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41/B42/B48
LAA:B46
WCDMA Bands: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
16 GB 128 GB 2x
1000Mbps
2x
RS232/RS48
5/
RS422
configurable
YES
EC5350-NRQ3 Orin Nano 8GB
Global  5G NR
5G NR NSA :
n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n12/n20/n25/n28/n38/n40/n41/
n48/n66/n71/n77/n78/n79
5G NR SA :
n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n12/n20/n25/n28/n38/n40/n41/
n48/n66/n71/n77/n78/n79
LTE FDD:
B1/B2/B3/B5/B7/B8/B12(B17)/B13/B14/B18/B19/B20/
B25/B26/B28/B29/B30/B32/B66/B71
LTE TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41/B42/B48
LAA:B46
WCDMA Bands: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
8 GB 128 GB 2x
1000Mbps
2x
RS232/RS48
5/
RS422
configurable
YES
EC5550-FQ09 Orin NX 16GB
Global  4G CAT6
LTE FDD: B1/ 2/ 3/ 4/ 5/ 7/ 8/ 12/ 13/ 14/ 17/ 18/ 19/ 20/
25/ 26/ 28/ 29/ 30/ 32/ 66/ 71
LTE TDD: B34/ 38/ 39/ 40/ 41/ 42/ 43/ 46(LAA)/ 48
(CBRS)
16 GB 128 GB 2x
1000Mbps
2x
RS232/RS48
5/
RS422
configurable
YES
EC5350-FQ09 Orin Nano 8GB
Global  4G CAT6
LTE FDD: B1/ 2/ 3/ 4/ 5/ 7/ 8/ 12/ 13/ 14/ 17/ 18/ 19/ 20/
25/ 26/ 28/ 29/ 30/ 32/ 66/ 71
LTE TDD: B34/ 38/ 39/ 40/ 41/ 42/ 43/ 46(LAA)/ 48
(CBRS)
8 GB 128 GB 2x
1000Mbps
2x